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PLACE NAME                   DIV         CHIPTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- -----------
1     Ethan Moehn            Overall        15:26       15:27
2     Drew McLaughlin        M 15-19        15:37       15:38
3     Graham Brown           M 20-29        15:47       15:48
4     Josh Heimbach          M 30-39        15:50       15:52
5     Brock Simmons          M 30-39        15:54       15:55
6     Major Caruthers        M 15-19        17:07       17:08
7     Tyler Forde            M 20-29        17:38       17:40
8     Nicholas Anderson      M 15-19        17:45       17:48
9     Brooks Barker          M 15-19        18:00       18:04
10    Harvey Castro          M 15-19        18:02       18:48
11    Madeleine Reed         Overall        18:04       18:05
12    Caleb Kenneke          M 15-19        18:13       18:17
13    Sarah Simmons          F 30-39        18:19       18:21
14    Lowell Koppel          Masters        18:26       18:31
15    Robert Wohlitz         M 15-19        18:45       18:49
16    Jacob Kelley           M 15-19        18:46       18:49
17    Andersen Wood          M 15-19        18:54       18:58
18    Justin Wagner          M 15-19        18:56       18:58
19    Dashiell Browne        M  1-14        19:16       19:18
20    Emma Arterbury         F 15-19        19:19       19:20
21    Scott Nedrow           M 30-39        19:19       19:21
22    Henry Barker           M  1-14        20:01       20:04
23    Andrew Dodd            M 40-49        20:06       20:10
24    Matthew Forbis         M 20-29        20:27       20:30
25    Taylor Pizzica         F 15-19        20:29       20:33
26    Shanon Winkelman       M 50-59        20:37       20:41
27    Katie Woerner          F  1-14        20:40       20:44
28    Trevor Gordon          M 30-39        21:04    24:58:00
29    Jerad Lally            M 40-49        21:10       21:20
30    Jacob Young            M 20-29        21:14       22:19
31    Tobin Smith            M  1-14        21:15       21:17
32    Kieran Dodd            M  1-14        21:30       21:35
33    Chandler Morgan        M 20-29        21:31       21:51
34    Zachary Shepherd       M 30-39        21:56       22:07
35    John Reed              M 50-59        21:59       22:07
36    Brayden Perkins        M 15-19        22:11       22:32
37    Mark Schulze           M 50-59        22:20       23:47
38    Makayla Monahan        F 15-19        22:33       22:37
39    Eleni Jo Browne        F  1-14        22:40       22:46
40    Brandon Bascue         M 20-29        22:47    24:06:00
41    Nicholas Schmidlin     M 20-29        22:47       23:14
42    Drew Holmes            M  1-14        22:47       23:41
43    Steve Cicco            M 40-49        22:51       23:08
44    Kira Bell              F 15-19        22:58       23:01
45    Aaron Dailey           M 20-29        23:13       23:24
46    Adam Richter           M 30-39        23:20       23:26
47    Logan Smith            M  1-14        23:21       23:28
48    Jonathan Byers         M 20-29        23:23    25:41:00
49    Steve Kral             M 50-59        23:27    24:17:00
50    Kathleen Goff          F 30-39        23:29       23:34
51    Brigette Kirk          Masters        23:30       23:46
52    Kevin Bascue           M 20-29        23:31    24:50:00
53    Chad Burnheimer        M 40-49        23:47    24:05:00
54    Jp Barker              M 40-49        23:47    24:29:00
55    Raquel Susko           F 15-19        23:48    24:00:00
56    Susanna Soelberg       F 15-19        23:48    24:00:00
57    Autumn McCarroll       F 15-19        23:49    24:00:00
58    Katie Gilberti         F 15-19        23:49    24:00:00
59    Kira Wygle             F 15-19        23:49    24:00:00
60    Gabi Gilberti          F 15-19        23:50    24:01:00
61    Scott Anderson         M 60-69        23:51       23:58
62    Chase Johnson          M  1-14        23:54    24:50:00
63    Lauren Mohar           F 20-29     24:00:00    24:10:00
64    Molly Nedrow           F 30-39     24:05:00    24:11:00
65    Connor Dailey          M 20-29     24:06:00    24:17:00
66    Allie Nelson           F 20-29     24:17:00    25:43:00
67    Marley Toich           F  1-14     24:18:00    24:26:00
68    Matthew Toich          M 40-49     24:19:00    24:27:00
69    David Leranth          M 60-69     24:36:00    24:42:00
70    Alex Hollenshead       M 15-19     24:36:00    26:54:00
71    Brian Tomz             M 40-49     24:37:00    25:03:00
72    Dave Green             M 40-49     24:38:00    24:59:00
73    Caroline Hergenrether  F 15-19     24:38:00    29:12:00
74    Christina Thomas       F 15-19     24:38:00    29:12:00
75    Monica Wingard         F 15-19     24:45:00    24:55:00
76    Elliott Tomz           M 15-19     24:48:00    25:14:00
77    Kim Sullivan           F 30-39     25:00:00    25:15:00
78    Caitlyn Hamm           F 30-39     25:00:00    25:18:00
79    Paul Stevens           M 50-59     25:01:00    25:12:00
80    David Crull            M 40-49     25:01:00    25:32:00
81    Gabriel Lewis          M  1-14     25:05:00    25:55:00
82    Emily Smith            F 30-39     25:09:00    25:29:00
83    Stephanie Fichtelman   F 30-39     25:10:00    25:28:00
84    Richard Wygle          M 50-59     25:14:00    25:26:00
85    Isabel Browne          F 15-19     25:19:00    25:25:00
86    Hal Crowley            M 50-59     25:29:00    25:37:00
87    Nicole Wingard         F 20-29     25:30:00    25:36:00
88    Laurie Underwood       F 60-69     25:32:00    25:59:00
89    Lance Paulauskas       M 40-49     25:36:00    26:00:00
90    Gabriella Childress    F  1-14     25:41:00    25:51:00
91    David Mohar            M 50-59     25:43:00    25:54:00
92    David Ferguson         M 50-59     25:49:00    26:02:00
93    Will Young             M 50-59     25:49:00    26:55:00
94    Karic Grennan          M 15-19     25:58:00    26:33:00
95    Maura Wingard          F 60-69     26:01:00    26:11:00
96    Holli Brown            F 20-29     26:04:00    26:13:00
97    Marilisa Huggins       F 40-49     26:07:00    26:24:00
98    Shawn Reed             M 50-59     26:08:00    27:37:00
99    Patrick Handren        M 60-69     26:13:00    26:41:00
100   Michael Downey         M 15-19     26:26:00    27:40:00
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101   Brynnah Kirk           F 20-29     26:26:00    26:41:00
102   Trae Holmes            M 40-49     26:29:00    27:23:00
103   Mitchell Dickson       M 20-29     26:30:00    26:39:00
104   Elaina Knight          F 20-29     26:31:00    26:46:00
105   Paige Dickson          F 15-19     26:35:00    26:44:00
106   Pablo Hollenshead      M  1-14     26:38:00    28:56:00
107   Steven Kenneke         M 50-59     26:43:00    27:05:00
108   Mandy Bradley          F 40-49     26:45:00    27:15:00
109   Spencer Staudenmyer    M 40-49     26:49:00    26:52:00
110   Faith Staudenmyer      F  1-14     26:49:00    26:52:00
111   Kent Dickson           M 50-59     26:52:00    27:01:00
112   Craig Roper            M 30-39     27:16:00    29:42:00
113   Lauren Kosub           F 20-29     27:19:00    29:45:00
114   Kate Kosub             F 20-29     27:28:00    29:53:00
115   Rachelle Roper         F 30-39     27:37:00    30:03:00
116   Connor Owens           M 20-29     27:40:00    28:19:00
117   Landon Taylor          M 20-29     27:44:00    28:19:00
118   Bruce Kosub            M 50-59     27:44:00    29:58:00
119   Riley Grennan          F 20-29     27:44:00    28:20:00
120   Elise Schwendinger     F  1-14     27:54:00    27:57:00
121   Steven McNeme          M 40-49     27:56:00    28:28:00
122   Jeff Dodson            M 50-59     28:00:00    29:53:00
123   John Schwink           M 40-49     28:00:00    29:54:00
124   Benjamin Lewis         M 20-29     28:14:00    29:04:00
125   Catroina Dunne         F 20-29     28:14:00    29:03:00
126   John Perkins           M 50-59     28:19:00    29:47:00
127   Dawn Reed              F 40-49     28:23:00    28:32:00
128   Ron Kelley             M 40-49     28:25:00    29:09:00
129   Jack Reed              M 15-19     28:27:00    28:30:00
130   Eric Hurst             M 50-59     28:33:00    30:15:00
131   Keri Caruthers         F 50-59     28:37:00    28:40:00
132   Robert Villalba        M 50-59     28:38:00    29:06:00
133   Justin Hamm            M 30-39     28:45:00    30:50:00
134   Nicole Shepherd        F 20-29     28:52:00    29:08:00
135   Jonathan Schafer       M 50-59     28:56:00    30:52:00
136   Todd Bayuk             M 50-59     29:06:00    29:40:00
137   John Artzer            M 30-39     29:08:00    30:04:00
138   Stephen Hall           F  1-14     29:12:00    30:08:00
139   Alicia Byers           F 20-29     29:14:00    31:31:00
140   Veronica Hollenshead   F 50-59     29:14:00    31:32:00
141   Terry Wingard          M 60-69     29:16:00    29:25:00
142   Cindy Dumas            F 60-69     29:23:00    29:52:00
143   Brendan Keller         M  1-14     29:26:00    29:31:00
144   Carole Woodward        F 60-69     29:30:00    29:41:00
145   Rob Dailey             M 50-59     29:31:00    29:54:00
146   Jason Bates            M 30-39     29:35:00    30:12:00
147   Kaz Crull              M 15-19     29:38:00    30:10:00
148   Will Dailey            M 15-19     29:44:00    29:54:00
149   Kennedy Zavoina        F  1-14     29:44:00    29:54:00
150   Kristina Zavoina       F 30-39     29:45:00    29:56:00
151   Billy Kay              M 50-59     29:51:00    30:21:00
152   Mallory Kay            F 20-29     29:53:00    30:23:00
153   Ann Handren            F 60-69     29:53:00    30:20:00
154   Whitney Goff           F 30-39     30:10:00    30:47:00
155   Lily Lewis             F 20-29     30:12:00    31:01:00
156   Mandy Ferguson         F 30-39     30:13:00    30:31:00
157   Matthew Keller         M  1-14     30:14:00    30:19:00
158   Adam Koppel            M  1-14     30:16:00    30:47:00
159   Doug Dolley            M 20-29     30:19:00    31:15:00
160   Mary O'Meara           F 60-69     30:26:00    30:56:00
161   Jeff Crannell          M 60-69     30:29:00    31:17:00
162   Prissy Chambers        F 60-69     30:34:00    32:10:00
163   Morgan Schmidlin       F 20-29     30:56:00    31:25:00
164   Tobin Stone            M  1-14     31:02:00    33:21:00
165   Deborah Wohlitz        F 50-59     31:04:00    31:31:00
166   Lauren Gordon          F 30-39     31:06:00    34:59:00
167   Kai Crull              M 20-29     31:06:00    31:38:00
168   Doug Morgan            M 50-59     31:16:00    31:37:00
169   Sidney Grennan         F 15-19     31:28:00    32:02:00
170   Sharon McGrath         F 50-59     31:34:00    32:23:00
171   Matthew Barber         M  1-14     31:38:00    32:31:00
172   Kari Morgan            F 40-49     31:40:00    32:02:00
173   Denver Stone           M 30-39     31:44:00    34:04:00
174   Sarah White            F 20-29     31:54:00    32:15:00
175   Kerry Artkop           F 20-29     31:55:00    32:16:00
176   Barrett Bennett        M 15-19     31:55:00    32:02:00
177   David Wickham          M  1-14     31:56:00    33:01:00
178   Matthew Wickham        M  1-14     32:07:00    33:11:00
179   Jeff Wickham           M 40-49     32:08:00    33:13:00
180   Victoria Morrison      F 20-29     32:14:00    33:05:00
181   Judy Dolley            F 50-59     32:15:00    33:12:00
182   Unknown Partic. 1923   M  0- 0     32:22:00    33:20:00
183   Rhett Russell          M  1-14     32:26:00    33:27:00
184   Brice Russell          M 30-39     32:26:00    33:26:00
185   Brian Thane            M 50-59     32:27:00    32:40:00
186   Jeannie Holmes         F 50-59     32:27:00    33:26:00
187   Jordan Pence           M 30-39     32:30:00    34:56:00
188   Shelly Powell          F 50-59     32:35:00    33:25:00
189   Kalli Barker           F 30-39     32:45:00    34:55:00
190   Erin McGrath           F 15-19     32:58:00    33:42:00
191   Doug Hollenshead       M 60-69     33:01:00    35:18:00
192   Laura Wickham          F 30-39     33:01:00    34:07:00
193   Julie Thane            F 60-69     33:05:00    33:22:00
194   Lauren Schafer         F 20-29     33:09:00    35:05:00
195   Alechia Lamm           F 40-49     33:13:00    33:53:00
196   Kylah Hedding          F 40-49     33:13:00    34:00:00
197   Unknown Partic. 1677   M  0- 0     33:15:00    33:53:00
198   Leah Jeffcoat          F 20-29     33:16:00    33:54:00
199   Susan Forbis           F 20-29     33:16:00    33:55:00
200   Hannah Shepherd        F 20-29     33:17:00    33:34:00
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201   Matt Hedding           M 50-59     33:26:00    34:11:00
202   Parker Smith           M 20-29     33:33:00    36:06:00
203   Unknown Partic. 1583   M  0- 0     33:35:00    36:08:00
204   Shawn Grennan          M 40-49     33:38:00    34:14:00
205   Megan Bates            F 30-39     33:41:00    34:18:00
206   Sunday Grennan         F 40-49     33:41:00    34:15:00
207   Tony Rausch            M 50-59     33:44:00    34:41:00
208   Katherine Johnston     F 20-29     33:44:00    33:55:00
209   Donald Yu              M 50-59     33:46:00    34:39:00
210   Hunter Yu              M 15-19     33:46:00    34:39:00
211   Rachel Villalba        F 20-29     33:50:00    34:17:00
212   Mark Goff              M 40-49     33:55:00    34:33:00
213   Buddy Wilkins          M 70-99     33:55:00    35:21:00
214   Scott Hensell          M 50-59     34:01:00    34:31:00
215   Barbara Starkey        F 60-69     34:04:00    34:34:00
216   John C. Downey         M 50-59     34:10:00    35:28:00
217   Melisa Chambers        F 30-39     34:11:00    35:46:00
218   Brian Goff             M 40-49     34:18:00    34:55:00
219   Sandy Lancaster        F 50-59     34:24:00    34:59:00
220   Sheri Duderstadt       F 40-49     34:26:00    34:47:00
221   Erika Yu               F 40-49     34:26:00    35:19:00
222   Sara Spencer           F  1-14     34:27:00    36:24:00
223   Dan Lucy               M 60-69     34:40:00    35:03:00
224   James Wood             M 40-49     34:42:00    35:32:00
225   Josie Barker           F  1-14     35:17:00    36:32:00
226   Patricia Dysinger      F 50-59     35:38:00    37:12:00
227   Mandy Hensell          F 50-59     35:42:00    36:11:00
228   Tracy Mohar            F 50-59     35:43:00    35:56:00
229   Jax Ferguson           M  1-14     35:46:00    36:05:00
230   Clayton Ferguson       M 30-39     35:57:00    36:15:00
231   Michele Forbis         F 40-49     36:08:00    36:48:00
232   Kris Spencer           F 50-59     36:11:00    38:09:00
233   Catherine Stephens     F 50-59     36:23:00    36:49:00
234   Ella Holmes            F  1-14     36:26:00    37:21:00
235   Jim Moll               M 60-69     36:29:00    36:33:00
236   Ryley Anderson         M 30-39     36:43:00    37:35:00
237   Ray Bradley            M 40-49     36:49:00    37:21:00
238   Nea Wolford            F 20-29     36:51:00    37:48:00
239   Daniel Haver           M 50-59     36:54:00    37:29:00
240   Wendi Childress        F 40-49     36:55:00    37:05:00
241   Amy Mallouf            F 50-59     36:56:00    37:18:00
242   Susan Holmes           F 40-49     36:58:00    37:52:00
243   John Paul Kosub        M 20-29     37:04:00    39:18:00
244   Ashley Anderson        F 30-39     37:04:00    37:58:00
245   Robin Doak             F 60-69     37:05:00    51:34:00
246   Dani Doak              F 20-29     37:05:00    51:34:00
247   Amy Akins              F 40-49     37:32:00    39:00:00
248   Sunny Lindsey          F 40-49     37:39:00    39:52:00
249   Chase Stork            M  1-14     37:42:00    42:19:00
250   Will Ferson            M 70-99     37:44:00    37:48:00
251   Nancy McLarty          F 70-99     37:44:00    40:01:00
252   Brian Stork            M 40-49     37:50:00    42:28:00
253   Emerson Stork          F  1-14     37:50:00    42:28:00
254   Ashley Koppel          F 40-49     37:51:00    38:21:00
255   Addie Thane            F 20-29     37:54:00    38:12:00
256   Jack Mallouf           M 50-59     38:09:00    38:30:00
257   Deborah Boxberger      F 60-69     38:36:00    39:08:00
258   Gillian McNab          F 50-59     38:49:00    39:13:00
259   Laura Yeatts           F 30-39     38:50:00    39:14:00
260   Tim Underwood          M 60-69     39:09:00    41:15:00
261   Angela Byers           F 40-49     39:10:00    41:28:00
262   Norris Meloney         F 50-59     39:13:00    39:19:00
263   Tricia Null            F 40-49     39:15:00    39:20:00
264   Mark Bigeloe           M 40-49     39:20:00    40:36:00
265   Jamie Bigelow          F 40-49     39:20:00    40:36:00
266   Caitlyn Stork          F  1-14     39:37:00    44:14:00
267   Ben Lewis              M 50-59     39:40:00    40:30:00
268   Monica Lewis           F 50-59     39:41:00    40:31:00
269   Andra Foreman          F 30-39     39:45:00    40:17:00
270   Kristin Stork          F 40-49     39:47:00    44:26:00
271   Ava Morgan             F 15-19     39:49:00    40:11:00
272   Darrah Torres          F 40-49     39:50:00    40:21:00
273   Cole Huggins           M  1-14     39:53:00    40:11:00
274   Melissa Stone          F 30-39     40:14:00    42:37:00
275   Kim Huntley            F 50-59     40:50:00    41:10:00
276   Gary Cowley            M 60-69     40:53:00    41:10:00
277   Mark Perry             M 60-69     41:13:00    42:45:00
278   Devonna Eaddy          F 50-59     41:21:00    42:00:00
279   Beth Brake             F 50-59     41:22:00    41:29:00
280   Tonya Henderson        F 50-59     41:22:00    42:00:00
281   Lori Baird             F 50-59     41:32:00    51:47:00
282   Harry Miller           M 15-19     41:51:00    41:53:00
283   Carter Reed            M 15-19     41:52:00    41:53:00
284   Bennett Miller         F  1-14     41:56:00    42:05:00
285   Chappel Clifton        M  1-14     42:22:00    43:09:00
286   Kim Barber             F 50-59     42:23:00    43:20:00
287   Michael Barber         M 15-19     42:24:00    43:19:00
288   Amy Clifton            F 40-49     42:25:00    43:13:00
289   Beth Schafer           F 50-59     42:25:00    44:22:00
290   Jeff Anderson          M 50-59     42:29:00    43:11:00
291   Charleigh Anderson     F  1-14     42:30:00    43:11:00
292   Mandy Anderson         F 40-49     42:32:00    43:14:00
293   Adrienne Krug          F  0- 0     42:33:00    43:33:00
294   Blair Anderson         F  1-14     42:33:00    43:15:00
295   Allie Anderson         F  1-14     42:34:00    43:15:00
296   Matt Atkinson          M 20-29     42:40:00    43:03:00
297   Taylor Atkinson        F 20-29     42:42:00    43:05:00
298   Amy Dailey             F 50-59     42:44:00    43:06:00
299   Briana Villalba        F 15-19     43:00:00    43:27:00
300   Amy Skinner            F 60-69     43:03:00    45:23:00
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301   Hannah Dickson         F 20-29     43:09:00    43:18:00
302   Andrea Dickson         F 50-59     43:09:00    43:19:00
303   Emma Selke             F 15-19     43:14:00    43:34:00
304   Adara Briceno          F 15-19     43:15:00    43:34:00
305   John M. Downey         M 15-19     43:21:00    44:41:00
306   Kristin Downey         F 40-49     43:22:00    44:41:00
307   Karina Stanworth       F 30-39     43:24:00    43:49:00
308   Thomas Stanworth       M 30-39     43:24:00    43:50:00
309   Lynette Weel           F 50-59     43:27:00    53:47:00
310   Crosmer Janie          F 50-59     43:36:00    45:48:00
311   Sandra Uszler          F 60-69     43:42:00    44:24:00
312   Megan Dority           F 40-49     43:44:00    44:25:00
313   Jake Anderson          M 15-19     43:49:00    44:51:00
314   Matthew Bailey         M 15-19     44:46:00    46:29:00
315   Nancy Gover            F 60-69     45:10:00    45:57:00
316   Evan Bailey            M 15-19     45:24:00    47:08:00
317   Ebram Farhataziz       M 40-49     45:37:00    46:13:00
318   Allison Goldsmith      F 40-49     45:43:00    46:18:00
319   Michele Haver          F 40-49     46:01:00    46:36:00
320   Raleigh Russell        F  1-14     46:13:00    48:47:00
321   Jacqui Russell         F 30-39     46:14:00    48:48:00
322   Mike Williams          M 50-59     46:15:00    47:40:00
323   Mike Bailey            M 50-59     46:18:00    48:02:00
324   Christy Bailey         F 50-59     46:19:00    48:02:00
325   Kaitlynn Clifford      F  1-14     46:48:00    49:00:00
326   Scott Clifford         M 40-49     46:48:00    49:00:00
327   Cathy Williams         F 50-59     46:48:00    48:14:00
328   Sam Williams           M 20-29     46:49:00    48:15:00
329   Alyssa Padilla         F 20-29     46:49:00    48:15:00
330   Stubie Doak            M 60-69     46:56:00     1:01:27
331   Alyssa Hedding         F 15-19     47:09:00    47:55:00
332   Coleton Evans          M 15-19     47:10:00    47:55:00
333   Jason Powell           M 40-49     47:21:00    49:32:00
334   James Powell           M 40-49     47:22:00    49:33:00
335   Shannon Hurst          F 30-39     47:24:00    49:07:00
336   Lynley Hedding         F  1-14     48:13:00    49:02:00
337   Christine Gilberti     F 40-49     48:17:00    50:15:00
338   John Gilberti          M 50-59     48:17:00    50:16:00
339   Tina Kosub             F 40-49     48:30:00    50:46:00
340   Bruce McLarty          M 70-99     48:30:00    50:46:00
341   Nathan Kosub           M 15-19     48:32:00    50:46:00
342   Dan McGrath            M 50-59     48:36:00    49:22:00
343   Christina Hedding      F 40-49     48:43:00    49:32:00
344   Shannon Buckner        F 40-49     48:59:00    50:37:00
345   Sophie Stevens         F 20-29     49:00:00    50:36:00
346   Rachel Brown           F 15-19     49:01:00    50:21:00
347   Summer Stevens         F 20-29     49:01:00    50:39:00
348   Rob Brown              M 50-59     49:06:00    50:26:00
349   Sarah Brown            F 50-59     49:07:00    50:27:00
350   Kenneth Owens          M 50-59     49:33:00    51:23:00
351   Brady Owens            M 15-19     49:33:00    51:23:00
352   Maddy Bigelow          F 15-19     49:34:00    50:52:00
353   Jennifer Owens         F 50-59     49:37:00    51:28:00
354   Emery Bigelow          F  1-14     49:38:00    50:54:00
355   Christine Powell       F 50-59     49:41:00    50:37:00
356   Cory McGrath           F 15-19     49:42:00    50:28:00
357   Tammy Leranth          F 20-29     49:45:00    51:13:00
358   Emily Brown            F 20-29     49:49:00    51:10:00
359   Tina Riso              F 50-59     49:55:00    52:05:00
360   Cynthia Gibbs          F 40-49     50:00:00    50:43:00
361   Jack Gibbs             M 15-19     50:02:00    50:44:00
362   Jane Schwendinger      F 70-99     50:04:00    50:55:00
363   Phil Russell           M 60-69     51:17:00    55:14:00
364   Sheriann Van Zandt     F 70-99     51:18:00    53:44:00
365   Ann Van Zandt          F 40-49     51:25:00    53:51:00
366   May Russell            F 70-99     51:32:00    55:21:00
367   Katie Sullivan         F 15-19     51:40:00    53:47:00
368   Patrick Cook           M 60-69     51:50:00    53:24:00
369   Sheryl Pflaum          F 50-59     51:51:00    53:24:00
370   Jim Weel               M 50-59     52:21:00     1:02:52
371   Olivia Leslie          F 15-19     52:24:00    54:15:00
372   Ryan Owens             M 15-19     52:24:00    54:15:00
373   Jeanine Howard         F 60-69     52:29:00     1:02:53
374   Ann Thorn              M 50-59     52:35:00    54:16:00
375   Thor Vonkraut          M 50-59     52:36:00    55:11:00
376   Ed Brenner             M 60-69     52:37:00    55:12:00
377   William Mize           M 20-29     52:37:00    54:18:00
378   Maddie Thorn           F 20-29     52:37:00    54:18:00
379   Ken Thorn              M 50-59     52:37:00    54:19:00
380   Jordan Thorn           F 20-29     52:38:00    54:19:00
381   Sheri K Gwatney        F 50-59     53:07:00    53:13:00
382   Pam Taylor             F 50-59     53:20:00    57:08:00
383   Susan Langston         F 50-59     53:29:00    53:55:00
384   Jena Toich             F 40-49     53:30:00    54:19:00
385   Chris Langston         M 60-69     53:34:00    54:00:00
386   Augustine Martin       M  1-14     53:34:00    55:36:00
387   Kimberly Martin        F 30-39     53:36:00    55:39:00
388   Mark Rimbey            M 40-49     53:40:00    54:24:00
389   Allison Barker         F  1-14     53:48:00    55:04:00
390   Lisa Sullivan          F 50-59     53:53:00    55:59:00
391   Genna Sullivan         F 20-29     53:54:00    56:02:00
392   Marcus Christensen     M 30-39     54:25:00    55:40:00
393   Callie Newton          F 20-29     54:25:00    55:43:00
394   John Etchemendy        M 30-39     54:26:00    55:44:00
395   Samantha Etchemendy    F 30-39     54:26:00    55:43:00
396   Kamille Barker         F 40-49     54:27:00    55:43:00
397   Steve Newton           M 60-69     54:33:00    55:47:00
398   Connie Crowley         F 50-59     54:44:00    54:59:00
399   Jerry Crowley          M 70-99     54:44:00    54:59:00
400   Sheryl White           F 50-59     54:50:00    56:43:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         CHIPTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- -----------
401   Brian White            M 50-59     54:50:00    56:44:00
402   Scott Shimp            M 20-29     54:51:00    56:53:00
403   Collin White           M 15-19     54:51:00    56:44:00
404   Jodie Chouinard        F 30-39     54:52:00    56:53:00
405   Tori Chouinard         F  1-14     54:52:00    56:57:00
406   Mike Chouinard         M 30-39     54:53:00    56:53:00
407   Jim Shimp              M 50-59     54:54:00    56:56:00
408   Jessica Jordan         F 30-39     55:32:00    58:11:00
409   Claudia Pence          F 30-39     55:33:00    58:12:00
410   Lisa Howard            F 50-59     55:44:00    55:58:00
411   Virginia Shepherd      F 60-69     55:46:00    57:16:00
412   Steve Howard           M 60-69     55:47:00    55:59:00
413   Tim Shepherd           M 60-69     55:48:00    57:17:00
414   Sadie Grindinger       F 20-29     55:50:00    56:39:00
415   Steven Grindinger      M 20-29     55:50:00    56:39:00
416   Susan Grindinger       F 60-69     55:50:00    56:41:00
417   Mylo Ibarra            F  1-14     56:37:00    56:50:00
418   Tori Ibarra            F 15-19     56:39:00    56:55:00
419   Jennifer Vannuccini    F 50-59     57:07:00    57:07:00
420   Daniel Zinda           M 20-29     57:14:00    58:50:00
421   Magen Diosdado         F 30-39     57:16:00    58:51:00
422   Chelsea Dutton         F 30-39     57:20:00    58:46:00
423   Linda Zinda            F 60-69     57:25:00    59:02:00
424   Holly Boyles           F 20-29     57:28:00    59:05:00
425   Adam Zinda             M 20-29     57:29:00    59:06:00
426   Lily Anderson          F  1-14     58:03:00    59:06:00
427   Nathan Anderson        M 40-49     58:03:00    59:06:00
428   Priscilla Ibarra       F 40-49     58:15:00    58:33:00
429   Sandy Johnston         F 50-59     58:16:00    58:33:00
430   Haley Rausch           F 20-29     58:54:00    59:53:00
431   Kevin Ma               M 20-29     59:08:00     1:00:02
432   Sandi Rausch           F 50-59     59:08:00     1:00:07
433   Karen Nelson           F 50-59     59:09:00     1:01:11
434   Kayla Curry            F 20-29     59:10:00     1:00:03
435   Nate Nelson            M 50-59     59:19:00     1:01:14
436   Nikki Taylor           F 20-29     59:51:00     1:02:25
437   Asher Farhataziz       M  1-14      1:00:32     1:01:09
438   Amira Farhataziz       F  1-14      1:00:52     1:01:26
439   David Taylor           M 60-69      1:02:09     1:02:24
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